
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DEPARTMENT

NATIONAL HYDROLOGY PROJECT

Bid No.: WBIW/NHP/

Name of work- SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING AND

MAINTENANCE OF REAL TIME DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM (RTDAS)

TELEMETRY OF IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DEPARTMENT

UNDER NATIONAL HYDROLOGY PROJECT (NHP) AND

DATACENTER LOCATED AT KOLKATA

 

CORRIGENDUM

Due to unavoidable circumstances

1) Online Bid submission closing

15/05/2020 at 15.00 Hrs. 

2) Bid Document Download/sale End date/ time

15/05/2020  at 15.00 Hrs.

3) Last date and time of Receipt of relevant document as mentioned (IFB) by Speed 

Post/Courier/by hand is 01/06

4) Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid

15/05/2020; 15:30 Hrs. 

 

All others Terms & Conditions

Date – 13.05.2020 

                                                                  

                                                               

 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DEPARTMENT 

NATIONAL HYDROLOGY PROJECT 

 

 
 

WBIW/NHP/RTDAS/IFB-11/2019-20 

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING AND

MAINTENANCE OF REAL TIME DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM (RTDAS)

TELEMETRY OF IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DEPARTMENT WEST BENGAL 

UNDER NATIONAL HYDROLOGY PROJECT (NHP) AND INTEGRATE WITH 

DATACENTER LOCATED AT KOLKATA 

ORRIGENDUM NOTICE–VII 

Due to unavoidable circumstances, following changes have been made

closing date & time is 01/06/2020 at 15.00 Hrs.

.  

Bid Document Download/sale End date/ time is 01/06/2020, 15.00 Hrs

. 

Last date and time of Receipt of relevant document as mentioned (IFB) by Speed 

01/06/2020  at 15.00 Hrs. instead of  15/05/2020

& Time of Opening of Technical Bid is 01/06/2020  at 15.30 Hrs 

Terms & Conditions of the Bid will remain unchanged. 

                                                                     Sd/- 

Executive Engineer 

Burdwan Investigation & Planning Division 

     I & W Dte 

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING AND 

MAINTENANCE OF REAL TIME DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM (RTDAS) WITH 

WEST BENGAL 

INTEGRATE WITH 

following changes have been made: - 

Hrs. instead of 

.00 Hrs instead of 

Last date and time of Receipt of relevant document as mentioned (IFB) by Speed 

15/05/2020; 15:00 Hrs. 

at 15.30 Hrs instead of 


